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Moravsky zemsky pohar

2. kolo Tisnov

5.5.2019 15:27:26

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Krshakova Marie

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Madurkay Michal

Navratil Vaclav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Ehl Tomas
Hladil Milan
Zimmer Jakub
Niznansky Petr
Jurik Marian
Dlesek Petr
Krsnak FrantiSek
Zimmer Ludék
Bures Jaroslav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Cejpova Katefina
Nymburska Monika
Madurkay Lenka

Hillerova Sandra

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Némecek Josef

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Dolezal Martin

Kodydek Petr

Zyka Tomas

Suwalski Leszek

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Nowak Wioleta

DETI - DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Velicka Adam
Wognar Ondrej
Horak Simon
Jakes Matyas
Kocfelda Patrik
Bubela Kevin
Karafiat Vojtech
Matyska Samuel
Pavlicek Adam
Holzmann Jan

Body
169

Body
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368

Body
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Body
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Kvasnicka Filip 252
Duchorn Tomas 180

DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Hudecova Ema 531
Peskova Zuzana 518
Vesela Veronika 431
Cubova Barbora 424
Trsova Zoe 415
Hrn¢arkova Vendy 391
Kumstova Nela 377
Bétikova Jitka 345
Erbenova Michaela 339
Sanocka Nikola 309
Jezkova Zuzana 283
Kabrhelova Natalie 242
ProkeSova Pavlina 205

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Havlicek Filip 403
Karafiat Jan 387
Horak Adam 384
BartoSik Pavel 364
Licka Vojtéch 334
Svrsek Ondrej 310
Ivanek Libor 300
Hrn¢arek Adam 278
Zichagek Simon 266
Majer Dominik 255
Mikulecky Martin 223
Bartosik Michal 187
Bubela Nikolas 168

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Cubova Sara 373
Mahdalova EliSka 354
Klocova Klara 351
Dvorakova Petra 327
Zbrankova Eva 266
Rozmahelova Eliska 215
ProkeSova Adéla 211
Bura Eliska 153
Oulehlova Marie 152

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Madurkay Petr 520
Koutny Jan 497
Havlicek Ondrej 455
Mahdal Ales 446
Velisek Pavel 434
Peska Dalibor 411
KrejCa Pavel 399
Roznovsky Tomas 394
BartoSik Antonin 393
Miklik FrantiSek 392
Trs Pavel 374
Vogt da Silva Lima Rubens 365
Hrncarek Ales 362

Kasny Jifi 355
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31
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148
25
13
71
6
62
155
58
37
103

Pof.¢islo
114
107

90
56
72
162
82
11
108
160
165
57
88

Pof.¢islo
147
30
121
16
105
122
102
76
77

Pof.¢islo
120
21
113
29
164
32
94
167
48
131
24
42
12
44

Pram./Sip
8,85
8,63
7,18
7,07
6,92
6,52
6,28
5,75
5,65
5,15
4,72
4,03
3,42

Pram./Sip
6,72
6,45

6,4
6,07
5,57
517

5
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3,72
3,12
2,8
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6,22
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4,43
3,58
3,52
2,55
2,53

Pram./Sip
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8,28
7,58
7,43
7,23
6,85
6,65
6,57
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6,53
6,23
6,08
6,03
5,92
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Zamecnik Petr
Kuszewski Michat
Cuba Ludvik
Pohl Jifi

Gregor Marcel
BartoSik Jan
Zadéek Martin
Ivanek Libor
Karafiat Martin
Jaros Vit

Cejda Marek
Tomasek Martin
Kocfelda Jifi
Prokes Petr
Kolaf Roman
Matyska Miroslav
Kadl¢ik Josef

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Radka Navratilova
Bubelova Lenka
Hudecova Katarina
Holubova Svatava
JakeSova Hedvika
Kocfeldova Lenka
Hanulékovéa Sarka
Sekyrova Jana
Hoangova Katefina
Kosatova Anna
Herentinova Pavlina
Horakova Lucie
Zbrankova Dagmar
Koutkova Zuzana
Hrn&arkova Sarka
Hanzlikova Dana
Duchoriova Lucie

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Wunsch Jaroslav
Langr Vitézslav
Gebauer Jiri
Bracha Leos
Hanzlik Lubo$
Gala Petr

Sevéik Ludek
Svanovsky Evzen
Svoboda Oldfich
Sekyra Miroslav
Borek Tomas
Cervinka Martin
Frolec Josef

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Dobsickova Renata
DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno

Valientova Michaela

352
347
345
344
342
342
335
335
326
308
279
252
223
215
176
174
152

Body
458
381
363
349
335
325
298
293
288
275
237
216
214
205
167
151

99

Body
485
458
443
434
398
369
349
341
323
310
300
294
258

Body
315

Body
330

28
154
146
150

20

49

59
127
117

53

63

97
101

17
129
111

Pof.¢islo

18
89
47
125
96
99
26
65
45
3
112
93
104
54
14
126
79

Pof.¢islo

38
124
149
68
161
52
39
80
7
64
153
109
86

Pofr.Cislo

144

Pofr.Cislo

51

5,87
5,78
5,75
5,73

57

57
5,58
5,58
5,43
5,13
4,65

4,2
3,72
3,58
2,93

29
2,53

Pram./Sip
7,63
6,35
6,05
5,82
5,58
5,42
4,97
4,88

4.8
4,58
3,95

3,6
3,57
3,42
2,78
2,52
1,65

Pram./Sip
8,08
7,63
7,38
7,23
6,63
6,15
5,82
5,68
5,38
517

5
4,9
4,3

Pram./Sip

5,25

Pram./Sip

5,5
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JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Repak Ota

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Hanu$ Tomas
Repak Pavel
Homola Ladislav
Tréala Roman
Holzmann Marek
Hrachovec Jifi
Janik Ale$

Janik Richard
Wognar Vit
Korabe&ny Jaromir
Lovisek Milo$
Hanzal Jifi

Kosina Vlastimil
Valient Pavol
Dobsi¢ek Jaroslav
Maralik Petr
Kabrhel Zdenék

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Holzmannova Pavla
Kledrovcova Vidlafova Martina
Erbenova Monika

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Brachova Zuzana

PBHB - M JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

Poradi
1

PFijmeni, jméno
Kledrovec Jan

PBHB - Z DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

Poradi
1

PFijmeni, jméno
Novakova Renata

Vaclav Kappel
feditel zavodu

Body
272

Body
519
439
413
401
390
380
378
371
370
364
358
352
344
329
321
319
105

Body
334
268
234

Body
183

Body
223

Body
318
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